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S

Anilha

Cidade

10/15 min

ACPC

Pontos

1° FALCAO
2° BARAO

3° MALACO
4° PURO LUXO
5)” CONDENADO
6° PROMESSA
7° 100 FUTURO
8° CORRIDO
Ok IMPRERADOR
10° ESQUILO
11° MEDONHO
12° BMW

ik PEDREIRA

14° CHEGUEI CHEGANDO

15° FININHO
16° SERTAO
17° PATROLA
18° BIRA BIRA
19° POPAYE
20° PROFETA
21° UNICORNIO
22° AGUIA
23° MISTERIO
24° INVOCADO
25° BOM DE BRIGA
26° CAVILHA

054118
457501
023905
089794
027190
001203
022518
089839
475395
019267
506791
034441
527592
440418
249701
006075
420179
152810
125299
178487
149065
439924
018988
214238
001203
397996

LUIZ CARLOS
CARLOS
LUCINEI DOS SANTOS
CARLOS ALBERTO IMHOF
SERGIO DOS SANTOS
JEFERSON JUNIOR DA SILVA
GEOVANI VIRTUOSO
VICENTE DE SIMAS
GILIARD A. SIMAS
VALNOR SIMAS
AVERLANDO
DOUGLAS SJB
VICENTE DE SIMAS
JUCILANO ROSELINDO
EDIO PINTO
WILLIAN SOARES
MARCO COELHO
DEDA
CABELO
ALEXANDRO DA SILVA
ANDREI MELIM
GILSON REGIS
ALEX VARGAS
MARCIEL SILVA
ANGELO GASPERI ITAPEMA
RENATO MACHADO

48/139
100/132
82/129
67/114
78/114
74/113
74/112
48/112
79/108
70/108
52/105
106/101
75197
74197
50/97
86/95
66/92
64/91
78186
82/84
79167
54/67
60/49
66/43
67/41
56/15
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29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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